Peterborough 5k Grand Prix Series

Stamford 5k Race Wednesday 6th July 2016

Place Time Number Name Club Category

1 0:15:49 704 HAW, Stuart Peterborough AC SM

2  0:16:04 738 BOWLING, Oliver Nene Valley Harriers MU20

3 0:16:15 713 PIKE, John Newham & Essex Beagles MV40

4 0:16:17 775 MOGRIDGE, JAMES Yaxley Runners SM

5 0:16:38 747 PALMER, JONATHAN Bourne Town Harriers SM

6 0:16:43 778 BEN-ISRAEL, AMITTIA Peterborough AC MU20

7 0:16:48 748 WALTON, Shaun Peterborough AC SM

8 0:16:53 718 CHANNING, Micheal Nene Valley Harriers SM

9 0:17:01 780 PIDCOCK, LUKE MU17
10 0:17:02 651 SNIPE, Daniel Peterborough AC SM
11 0:17:03 785 SKINNER, JAMES Stamford Striders MV40
12 0:17:08 767 RICHARDSON, Jake Nene Valley Harriers MU20
13 0:17:15 751 ELLARD, Isaac Eye Community Runners MU17
14 0:17:34 823 FISHER, James Bushfield Joggers SM
15 0:17:38 729 NEAL, David Nene Valley Harriers MV50
16  0:17:47 667 JENNINGS, Martin Fenland AC Mv45
17 0:17:50 792 HUNT, AARON Grantham AC MU17
18 0:17:53 752 TAYLOR, Scott Bourne Town Harriers MU20
19 0:17:58 664 CHILVERS, Rio Nene Valley Harriers MU20
20 0:18:01 750 EVERIST, Cameron Bourne Town Harriers MU20
21 0:18:02 840 SHEPPARD, Steven Bourne Town Harriers SM
22 0:18:03 811 HARRIS, Cameron Stamford Striders SM
23 0:18:04 852 WILLIAMS, Gareth Stamford Striders SM
24  0:18:06 839 PRATT, Chris SM
25 0:18:13 825 BRAWN, Kirk Thorney RC SM
26 0:18:28 864 WEDDUP, Jack Nene Valley Harriers MU20
27 0:18:30 756 BRETT, ANDREW Ramsey Road Runners SM
28 0:18:36 818 GREEN, Jack Werrington Joggers MU20
29 0:18:39 685 WRIGHT, Joe Yaxley Runners MU17
30 0:18:42 666 BELHAM, Jay Nene Valley Harriers SM
31 0:18:51 769 RIDLEY, Paul Riverside Runners MV45
32  0:18:54 766 BELLETT, RICKY Stamford Striders SM
33 0:18:55 652 DANIELS, Mike Bushfield Joggers MV40
34 0:18:59 699 BRANSTON, Michael Yaxley Runners MV40
35 0:19:01 783 THOMPSON, JOEL Bourne Town Harriers SM
36 0:19:03 669 HOLLAND-MIDDLETON, Codi-Leigh Nene Valley Harriers MU17
37 0:19:05 661 WARD, Peter Thorney RC MV50
38 0:19:10 727 MACDONALD, James Nene Valley Harriers SM
39 0:19:19 795 MAYMAN, JORDAN Nene Valley Harriers MU20
40 0:19:21 676 ALDERSON, Mark Stamford Striders MV40
41 0:19:25 812 HANCOCK, Harvey PACTRAC MU15
42  0:19:25 827 HIRE, Darren Thorney RC MV40
43 0:19:26 799 HUNT, SAMUEL Nene Valley Harriers SM
44  0:19:27 710 OAKLEY, Oliver Nene Valley Harriers MU17
45 0:19:28 719 HOLMES, Frank BRJ Huntingdon RRC Mv45
46  0:19:29 660 SINNOTT, Rod Mv45
47 0:19:36 832 HOWELLS, Joe Bourne Town Harriers SM
48  0:19:38 754 HEWSON, NEIL Ramsey Road Runners MV40
49 0:19:40 779 PIDCOCK, MARK Mv45
50 0:19:41 705 GRAY, Peter Corby AC MV60
51 0:19:43 691 HOWLIN, Tom Eye Community Runners SM
52 0:19:47 724 STACEY, Michael March AC MV55
53 0:19:57 760 HARDING, Ben Thorney RC MU20
54  0:20:00 722 MORGAN, Nicky Nene Valley Harriers Lv45
55 0:20:00 659 MARTIN, NEIL Thorney RC Mv45



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

0:20:06
0:20:08
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:16
0:20:23
0:20:25
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:33
0:20:37
0:20:37
0:20:38
0:20:40
0:20:42
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:20:52
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:20:56
0:20:57
0:20:59
0:21:06
0:21:09
0:21:14
0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:23
0:21:23
0:21:28
0:21:29
0:21:30
0:21:35
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:39
0:21:41
0:21:44
0:21:44
0:21:46
0:21:48
0:21:54
0:21:59
0.015266
0:22:01
0:22:03
0:22:04
0:22:07
0:22:09
0:22:10
0:22:16
0:22:23
0:22:29
0.015625
0:22:32
0:22:32
0:22:35
0:22:46
0:22:49
0:22:57
0:22:58
0:23:04
0:23:06
0:23:08
0:23:12

690 ELVIDGE, Justin
821 BURTON, Hugh
845 GILLESPIE, Keith
712 STIMSON, Wayne
869 PILCHER, Robert
784 GALPIN, PHIL

772 PICCAVER, Ellie
696 MASTERS, Chris
709 LARHAM, Andrew
744 FORTUNE, Josie
707 LARHAM, Geraldine
870 HOPKINS, Jim

700 SLAVEN, Billy

873 SUTTON, Neil

711 WARNE, Barry
726 WARNER, Darren
670 GRIMLEY, Bruce
834 ARSUAGA, Nacho
740 THOMPSON, Andy
658 MOAT, Terry

863 EVANS, Harrison
688 WRAY, Alex

868 YALLUP, Ivan

689 WHITTON, Lee
662 BRYANT, Hugo
684 ROBERTS, Mark
673 LOOSLEY, Chloe
819 GREEN, Jeremy
841 STANIER, Marcus
681 LOUTIT, Roslyn
822 JOY-GOOD, Steve
697 WOOD, Ann

715 CHAPMAN, John
776 WITTON, Martyn
657 DORLING, Eamonn
813 BLAKE, LOUISE
749 COWLING, Andrew
742 BENTLEY, Justin
770 GOYMOUR, Bethany
665 BURGIN, Alan

860 COOK, Stephen
802 BLAND, MARK

789 FRIEND, ARRON
861 FARROW, Jonathan
671 GARDINER, Martin
721 GOFF, Tom

842 ARSUAGA ORTGA, Maite

817 SMITH, Derek

682 DICKENS, Nigel

758 ELLARD, ELLEN

803 WINSTONE, ERIC
746 SHORT, Andy

730 DAVIES, Mick

757 WOODARD, IMOGEN
695 TURNER, Philip

694 GODA, Melinaviciute
702 BALL, Matthew

765 SPACKMAN, GARY
762 NEWTON, DAVID
798 BARRETT, FERGUS
854 PRINGLE, Rebecca
741 SHORT, Leah

801 MILBURN, Ian

777 TOTTERDELL, ANNA
830 LAMBERT, Liam

698 GRANT, Jim

March AC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners
March AC

Werrington Joggers
Bourne Town Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
belvoir tri

March AC

Nene Valley Harriers
March AC

Hunts AC

Werrington Joggers

Nene Valley Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Hunts AC

Thorney RC
BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Nene Valley Harriers

Eye Community Runners
March AC

BRJ Huntingdon RRC
Werrington Joggers

Yaxley Runners
Yaxley Runners
Werrington Joggers
Fenland AC
Bushfield Joggers
Thorney RC

Nene Valley Harriers
Thorney RC
Werrington Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
Hunts AC

Bushfield Joggers
Corby AC

Thorney RC

March AC

March AC

Werrington Joggers
Nene Valley Harriers
Eye Community Runners
Bushfield Joggers

Eye Community Runners
Eye Community Runners
Nene Valley Harriers
Werrington Joggers

Eye Community Runners
BRJ Huntingdon RRC

BRJ Huntingdon RRC

Eye Community Runners
Nene Valley Harriers

Eye Community Runners
Fenland AC

Yaxley Runners

March AC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers

Mv45
Mv45
SM
MVv40
MVv40
Mv45
LU17
SM
MV55
LU17
Lv45
SM
SM
SM
MV55
SM
MV60
Mv45
MVv40
Mv45
SM
SM
Mv45
SM
MU15
MVv40
Lu17
MV50
Mv45
LV50
SM
LV55
Mv45
MVv40
MV60
Lv40
MV55
MVv40
LU20
MV60
MV40
MV50
SM
MV40
SM
SM
MU20
MV50
MV60
MU17
MV60
MV50
SM
Lu17
SM
SF
MV40
MV50
MV65
MU20
Lu17
SF
MV70
SF
MU15
MV60



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

0:23:15
0:23:22
0:23:23
0:23:35
0:23:40
0:23:41
0:23:41
0:23:41
0:23:49
0:23:55
0:23:59
0:24:01
0:24:02
0:24:07
0:24:17
0:24:23
0:24:24
0:24:35
0:24:38
0:24:40
0:24:46
0:24:46
0:24:48
0:24:53
0:24:55
0:25:01
0:25:01
0:25:02
0:25:04
0:25:11
0:25:13
0:25:13
0:25:15
0:25:23
0:25:24
0:25:26
0:25:29
0:25:30
0:25:31
0:25:37
0:25:44
0:25:44
0:25:51
0:25:56
0:25:57
0.018067
0:26:05
0:26:07
0:26:10
0:26:10
0:26:11
0:26:22
0:26:24
0:26:26
0:26:27
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:33
0:26:36
0:26:36
0:26:42
0:26:44
0:26:46
0:26:49
0:26:53
0:26:55

847 COOPER, Abi

680 FONE, Terry

687 BENTLEY-DAVIES, Ross
829 GOCKEL, Clare

734 OLDFIELD, Jasmine
787 YOUNG, Philip

693 AINSLIE, David

753 SELBY, Natalie

728 SHIPLEY, Ian

838 FOSTER, Ruth

717 HOUSE, Catherine

828 ROSELLA, Lyndsey
703 WATERWORTH, James
816 MATTHEWS, Craig
786 TESLOFF, LOUISE

708 JOHNSON, Barbara
844 BALLANTINE, Louise
804 SIRCOM, DUNCAN

763 LAMBERT, Paige

759 HARDING, LUKE

761 NEWTON, Annette
677 PEARSON, Richard
809 PATEL, Nilesh

859 HUGHEN, Rebecca
755 HEWSON, CLAIRE

655 JINKS, Louise

800 HARROD, Clive

850 JAMES, Alex

735 HAMLYN, Rosslyn

774 WITTON, Rebecca

857 TROTH, Lindsey

851 ASHTON, Claire

773 EDWARDS, CHARLOTTE
737 JAMES, Roy

791 ALLAN, BECKY

794 HEMPSTEAD, CAROLINE
807 FELL, Jim

872 MEGSON, Steve

837 FOSTER, Tony

810 MARSHALL, PAUL

672 MIDDLEHURST, Kathryn
797 GIBBONS, Amy

678 RENNIE, Les

831 INNES, Rosalind

790 GEDDES, CAROLINE
653 STOCKER, Pauline

706 GREENWOOD, Jane
656 AKERS, Marc

663 GILES, Michaela

820 COLES, Rob

686 WRIGHT, Nina

739 KEMPSON, Daniella
732 PEARSONS, Phil

826 FISHER, Rob

771 DEVINE, ANNA

714 McCRAE, Ian

867 BATES, Gill

808 BAINES, Samantha
843 WITHERINGTON, Daniel
675 BROWN, Sam

782 COOKE, Frances

679 WILLIAMSON, Marie
814 COLEMAN, Don
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805 GARRIA, Kayleigh
745 TURNER, Mark
806 FARROW, Tony
654 McCONVILLE, Hilary
733 OLDFIELD, Michael
736 MORRIS, Edward
701 DAY, Stuart

835 WILSON, Ian

862 MORRIS, Garry
725 HALL, Caroline
846 BLAKE, Adam

866 TROPEANO, Mandy Ann

692 AINSLEY, Hilary
650 SIMONS, Andrew
836 WILSON, Megan
833 BIRD, Sarah

768 RIDLEY, Michaela
796 BARRATT, Darren
716 CHAPMAN, CHERYL
858 MORLEY, Clare
674 GIBSON, Kay

720 HOLMES, Julie

865 FARAGOVA, Denisa
731 JACKSON, Pat

849 BULL, Catherine
856 SORTWELL, Charlotte
788 MAGGS, JEAN

781 CASBON, Helen
871 BRUNTON, Stephen
848 KNIGHT, Lucy

855 STRINGER, Jayne
815 LESTER, Eve

764 NOYES, ALICE

743 TURNER, Jayne
723 BROWN, Sarah
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